
Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation
Public Relations Department

PRO/ T-01dtd.04.07.2025

Tender Notice

Note- 
1. All interested bidders shall note that corrigendum (if any) in regards of this work will 

be published on https://mahatenders.gov.in portal only.
2. The BMC reserved the right to accept any of the application or reject any or all 

applications received for above subject without assigning any reasons at any stage.

                                                                                                                                 Sd/-

Public Relations Officer

Subject Engaging Agency for Eco-Friendly Festival 
Awareness for the period of 3 months.

Tender ID 2025_MCGM_1197463_1

Tender Fees Rs.7260 + 18% GST ( through payment 
gateways of GOM on URL 
https://mahatenders.gov.in )

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.64,315/-( through payment gateways of 
GOM on URL https://mahatenders.gov.in )

Date of issue of Tender Document 04.07.2025 from 06:00 PM

End Date and Time of Bid Submission 15.07.2025 Upto 03:00PM

Opening of The ‘Folder ONE -
Technical Bid’
(Folder “A”&“B” will be considered
as ‘Folder one-Technical Bid’)

16.07.2025 at 05:00 PM

Opening of The ‘Folder TWO
Financial Bid’
(Folder “C” will be considered as
‘Folder two-Financial bid’)

will be informed later

Website https://mahatenders.gov.in

Name of Contact Person 1.Tanaji Kamble, PRO - 7506660950
2. Milind Bafna, Dy. PRO – 9619017151

Address for Communication & pre  bid 
meeting

Office of the Public Relations Officer
Room No. 24, Ground floor, Annexe Building,
BMC Head Office, Mahapalika Marg,
Mumbai-  400001
Phone: 022-22620251 (Extension - 4025)
email-id: pro@mcgm.gov.in

Venue for opening of bid On Line at above address

mailto:pro@mcgm.gov.in
https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/

	Tender Notice

